
aguas frescas 

Sweet Pineapple  $4.99

melecio's
NOW SERVING 6 LOCATIONS 

Cheese Cake Burrito + Ice Ceam  $7.25

Fried Plantains  $4.99

Horchata, jamaica, mango ,
pineapple, strawberry, Lemonade

Sweet Tea / Soft Drink $2.99

Glass Bottle Drinks

Caca-cola $3.75

Jaritos $2.25

Kids Drink $2.25

Half Gallon $6.00

Gallon $12.00

Desserts 

Fresh Guacamole
Cilantro, tomatoes, onions and jalapenos 

$8.99

appetizers

Guaca-Dip
Cilantro, tomatoes, onions, jalapeños topped
with melted cheese 

$10.25

Melecio's Dip 
Cilantro, tomatoes, onions, jalapeños 
topped with melted cheese + chorizo 

$10.25

Chori Dip
melted cheese + chorizo 

$8.25

Ground Beef Dip $8.25

Cheese Dip $7.25

Pico De Gallo
Cilantro, tomatoes, onions, and jalapenos 

 $5.50

Elote / Corn in cup   $5.00

2 Free Refills

$4.75

Churros + Ice cream $6.99

 CRACKLYN/CHICHARRONES  
MONZZARELLA STICKS   $7.99

$5.00

CHEESE EMPANADAS $2.99 

Mangonada $9



TACOS
3 Taco’s
Choice grilled chicken, steak, marinated pork, tender pork, Mexican
sausage, cow intestine, beef tongue, ground beef, shredded chicken,
topped with cilantro, grilled onion, and radish.

$12.00

2 Gorditas or sopes 
choice of grilled chicken, steak, marinated pork, tender pork, Mexican
sausage, cow intestine, beef tongue, ground beef, shredded chicken,
filled with beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and sour cream. 

$12.00

3 Tilapia Tacos
Lightly breaded fried tilapia strips topped with Pico de Gallo, sliced
avocado and  cheese 

$13.99

3 Pork Belly Tacos
Fried cubed bacon, topped with cream lettuce, Pico de
Gallo, served with homemade honey chipotle sauce 

$14.99 

3 Tacos Buenos
Lightly breaded fried shrimp and bacon with Pico de Gallo and side
of creamy cheese sauce.

$12.99 

5 / Crunchy Taquitos
Choice of shredded chicken or tender pork covered in green sauce topped
with Pico de Gallo, shredded cheese with a side of rice & beans 

$11.99 

5 / Flautas
Choice of shredded chicken or tender pork covered in melted
cheese served with rice, beans, and pico gallo  

$11.99 

3 Garnachas Tacos
Grilled steak, topped with cheese, cilantro, sour cream, mixed with
spicy sauce, served with rice & beans 

$12.99 

3 Cross the Border Tacos
Choice of grilled chicken or steak cooked with cactus, onions, pickle
jalapeños, cilantro, tomato, cotija cheese and side of  rice and beans 

 $13.99

3 Fire Tacos
Cooked with grilled chicken, steak, chorizo, and  onions mixed with
spicy hot sauce, cilantro, fresh onions, radish and cheese with side of
rice and  beans 

 $13.99 

3 Birria Tacos
Shredded steak, topped with cilantro, fresh onions, grilled onions,
radish and side of broth 

 $12.99

Super Taco 
Cooked with grilled chicken , steak, shrimp, grilled onions,
topped with lettuce, tomato, cheese, and  sour cream 

$14.99

3 Hard Shell Tacos
Choice of shredded chicken or ground beef topped with lettuce,
tomato, cheese, and sour cream. 

$6.99

3 Soft Shell Tacos
Choice of grilled chicken, steak, marinated pork, tender pork, Mexican
sausage, cow intestine, beef tongue, ground beef, shredded chicken,
lettuce, tomato, cheese, and sour cream. 

$12.00



TACO SALAD
Melecios Quesadilla
Choice of grilled chicken, or steak filled with lettuce, tomato, cheese,
sour cream, served with rice and  beans

$11.99Tacos Fajita Salad
Fried Taco Shell filled with grilled peppers, onions, tomato, filled with
rice, lettuce, sour cream, Pico de Gallo, melted and shredded cheese.

$9.99Grilled chicken, ground beef, carnitas, and chorizo

 $11.99Grilled Steak/Chicken

Meat Of Choice

Regular Salad
Fried taco shell filled with of meat of choice - shredded chicken,
ground beef, tender pork, or chorizo
lettuce, sour cream, melted and shredded cheese.

$9.99

CHIMI-CHANGA 
Served with rice, beans & Salad

$11.99Grilled chicken, ground beef, or shredded chicken

$11.99Mix( grilled chicken & steak)

$14.99Trío (grilled chicken, steak, shrimp)

Meat Of Choice

FAJITA QUESADILLAS
Cooked with pepper, onions, tomatoes, served rice beans, and pico
de gallo

$11.99Grilled chicken, ground beef, shredded chicken

$11.99Mix( grilled chicken & steak)

$14.99Trío (grilled chicken, steak, shrimp)

Meat Of Choice

Pork Belly Quesadilla
Cooked with pepper, onions, tomatoes, side of rice, beans, Pico de
Gallo

 $14.99

Medium

Choice grilled chicken, steak, marinated pork, tender pork, ground
beef, shredded chicken, chorizo cooked with grilled pepper, onions,
tomato, and cheese

 $9.00

SINGLE FAJITA QUESADILLA

Large Cheese Quesadilla $4.50

Birria Quesadilla 
Shredded steak filled with fresh onions, cilantro, shredded cheese,
and of side broth.

$12.99
Trio $13.99

Fresh salad grilled chicken $9.99



BURRITOS
Bean Burrito
Filled in shredded cheese & cover with melted cheese

$6.25

Chori-Burrito
Cooked w/chorizo, onions, pototoe filled in shredded cheese & rice
topped with melted cheese

$11.99

Express Burrito 
Choice ground beef or shredded chicken served with rice & beans
salads

10.25

2 Fried Burritos
Choice of shredded chicken or ground beef filled in grilled pepper
onions, cheese topped with pico de gallo covered melted cheese 
served rice and beans

$11.99

Bladiz Burrito
Choice of grilled chicken, steak cooked grilled onions, topped melted
cheese & fried tomato sauce served rice beans

$11.99
Fiesta BurritoTrio
Cooked With grilled chicken steak, shrimp, cooked with grilled onions
filled with lettuce Pico de Gallo onions, fried potatoes, filled shredded
cheese guacamole, black beans, rice, and sour cream cheese

$17.99

Melecios Burrito Trio
Cooked grilled chicken; steak, shrimp, grilled pepper, onions, tomato
covered melted cheese

$14.99

Green Fajita Burrito Trio
Cooked with chicken, steak and shrimp. Includes peppers, onions and
tomatoes. With rice, beans and cheese and covered in the  green
sauce. Along with  pico de gallo, sour cream and powdered cheese. 

 $16.99

Burrito Loco Trio
Cooked with grilled chicken, steak, shrimp cooked grilled onions, fried
potatoes, filled in with melted cheese & in rice, shredded cheese,
topped with spicy fried beans sauce topped with 
Pico de Gallo , sour cream, and cotija cheese 

 $16.99

Pork Belly Burrito
Fried cubed bacon, cooked with grilled onions filled with lettuce
pico de gollo onions, fried potatoes, filled shredded cheese
guacamole black beans rice sour cream cheese served pico gallo
honey barbecue sauce 

 $14.99

Bacon Wrap Burrito
Filled in shrimp, cheese , wrap with bacon, covered melted cheese
served grilled pineapple, rice and beans

 $15.99 

Fried Cheese Steak Burrito
cooked pepper, onions, tomato, filled in with cheese 

$12.99 

Large Single Fajita Burritos 
Choice of grilled chicken, steak, marinated pork, tender pork , ground
beef, shredded chicken, chorizo cooked with grilled pepper, onions,
tomato ,topped melted cheese

$11.00



SIZZLING PLATTERS

Plato Ranchero
Cooked with rib-eye steak, bacon, 2 fried egg,chorizo, grilled onions,
topped shredded cheese, serrano pepper, lemon served rice, beans
and tortillas

$16.99

Pollo Fundido 
Grilled chicken breast, cooked with grilled onions, peppers, spinach
and zucchini topped with shredded cheese served rice, beans, and
tortillas

$16.99 

House Special 
Rib-eye steak, grilled shrimp cooked with grilled onions, carrots,
zucchini, squash, broccoli, and potato, topped melted cheese,
served with rice, beans and tortillas

$19.99 

Azada ala Parrila 
Rib-eye steak, and grilled shrimp cooked with cactus ,onions, grilled
cheese topped Serrano pepper ,Limón ,served rice and bean, tortillas

$19.99

Pollo  ala Parrilla 
Grilled chicken breast, shrimp, chorizo, cooked with grilled onions,
topped cheese served rice & beans, and tortillas

$19.99

Rib - Eye Steak 
Cooked grilled onions, pineapple, mushrooms,grilled pepper,
topped melted cheese. served rice & beans tortillas

$17.99

Hawaiian Platter 
cooked grilled shrimp & grilled onions, pineapple mushrooms,
zucchini & squash served rice & beans tortillas.

$14.99

Fajitas 
cooked with pepper, onions, tomatos, served rice, beans
tortillas meat option below. 

$12.25Grilled Steak or chicken

$13.50Mix (chicken & steak)

$14.99TRIO (chicken, steak, shrimp)

Crazy Pineapple
cooked with grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, chorizo, cooked with
pepper, onions, pineapple, mushroom, topped melted cheese, served
rice, beans, and tortillas

$19.99

2 amigos 
grilled chicken breast, rib-eye steak cooked with grilled onions,
mushroom, fried, potato, pickle jalapeno cover with melted cheese,
served rice, and beans

 $18.99

Guaca Chicken 
Grilled chicken breast, cooked with grilled onions, served
with fresh guacamole, rice black beans tortillas

 $18.99

Fajita Rancheras 
cooked with grilled peppers, onions, tomatos, zucchini &
squash grilled chicken, steak, bacon topped melted cheese,
served rice, beans, and tortillas

$15.99

Please be patient our special dishes are made instantly



authentic
mexican dishes 

Molcajete 
cooked with grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, chorizo, grilled onions,
mushroom, cactus, smother with green sauce, topped with fried
jalapeno, shredded cheese, served on a steaming volcanic rock, bowl
with side rice, bean, & tortillas

$18.99

Salsa Verde Dish 
choice of carnitas or piork ribs  cooked fried green
sauce & onions served rice,beans tortillas

$11.99

Chori Dish 
choice of steak or grilled chicken cooked chorizo
& onions, smother with melted cheese, served
rice,beans tortilla s

$12.99

Chilaquiles Verdes 
fried tortillas smothered with fried green sauce, covered with
shredded cheese, fried eggs, served with rib-eye steak ,& rice,
beans, salad

$14.99

Camarones ala diabla 
Grilled shrimp cooked with real onions and red sauce (spicy) 
Served with rice, beans, and salad. Choice of tortilla flower or
corn. 

$14.99

Coctel De Camaron
cold shrimp cocktail mixed with spicy pico de
gallo avocado,cucumber and fresh tomato sauce

$14.99

3-Enchiladas Verdes 
covered w/fried green sauce, cotija cheese, filled w/ shredded
cheese, served w/ rice, beans & Pico de Gallo, Choice of meat
below, Grilled chicken, or steak

$12.99

3 Chipotle Enchiladas 
tortillas filled w/ grilled shrimp & onions topped chipotle sauce &
melted cheese sauce served w/rice, beans

$14.99

3-Trio Enchiladas
1 ground beef,1 shredded chicken,1 shredded cheese,
covered w/ fried green sauce, Topped Pico Gallo,
sour cream, & melted cheese

$9.25

Garlic S hrimp 
served white rice & fried corn 

$28.99

Lemon Pepper Shrimp 
cooked whole chile de arbol, grilled onions, served white rice,
cucumber, lemons

$25.99

Mojarra Frita 
whole fried tilapia served rice & bean tortillas. Pico de Gallo salad.

$18.99



NACHOS SECTION 

Nachos Fajitas
cooked with pepper, onions, tomato, topped w/melted cheese.

 $11.25Choice of meat below ground beef, shredded
chicken, tender pork, chorizo

Mix (grilled chicken and steak) 

$13.99Trio (grilled chicken, steak, and shrimp)

$12.99

Regular Nachos 
Choice of meat ground beef, or shredded chicken,
topped lettuce, tomato, melted cheese, & sour cream

$8.99

Fiesta Fries 
cooked w/grilled steak, bacon, chorizo, carnitas & onions Topped
w/melted cheese, sour cream, Pico de Gallo, & guacamole, shredded
cheese

$18.99

Nachos Loco 
cooked w/grilled chicken, steak, bacon, chorizo, shrimp & grilled
onions, topped w/melted cheese, sour cream, Pico de Gallo, & slices
of avocado

 $18.99

Super Nachos
topped with rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, melted cheese &
shredded cheese, Pico Gallo, guacamole

 $11.99Choice of meat below  ground beef, shredded
chicken, tender pork,chorizo

Mix (grilled chicken and steak) 

$14.99Trio (grilled chicken, steak, and shrimp)

$12.99

WINGS 

5 Wings / Fries $9.99

10 Wings $14.99

20 Wings $27.99

35 Wings $44.99

Flavors: PLAIN, HOT, BBQ, HONEY
CHIPOTLE, MANGO HABANERO 

6 Pork rib / fries $ 11.99 



Served w/fries Stuffed w/grilled onions,
lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickled jalapeño, avocado, & beans choice
of meat below. 
Grilled chicken, steak, tender pork, marinate pork, & Mexican
sausage.

Authentic Torta (Sub) $12.99

Served on bed of rice cooked grilled pepper, onions,
carrot, broccoli, zucchini, squash, topped melted cheese
choice on meat below.

AC-Rice Dish 

$11.25Grilled chicken, ground beef, carnitas, steak

$11.99Mix (Grilled chiken, Steak)

$14.99Trio (Grilled chiken, steak, shrimp)

AC-Hawaiian 

Served on a bed of rice cooked w/grilled shrimp onions,
pineapple, mushroom, topped with melted cheese

$14,99

AC-Veggies

served on bed of rice cooked grilled pepper, onions,
carrot, broccoli, zucchini, squash,
topped with melted cheese

$9.25

Creamy Pasta 

Grilled chicken Cooked w/ broccoli &
onions, mushroom Topped w/ cotija
cheese.

$9.99

Crazy Potato Trio

Cooked grilled chicken, steak,shrimp,topped melted
cheese,shredded cheese, sour cream,
pico gallo

$14.99

Melecios Torta

Cooked w/ grilled chicken, steak, Mexican sausage, Ham, grilled
pineapple, & onions, filled w/melted cheese grilled cheese, beans,
lettuce, tomato, avocado, & pickled jalapeño

$14.99

Birria Burger 

Shredded steak, cooked with grilled onions, topped with shredded
cheese served with side of broth & fries.

$12.99

AC Dishes
Tortas/sub 

Cheese Steak Sub
Cooked w/grilled onions, pepper, mushrooms Filled w/cheese sauce,
lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

 $13.99



Single Chimi-Changa

Grilled veggies

$8.50
Sides

$3.99Broccoli
Grilled pineapple $4.99
Grilled mushroom $3.99
Chiles toriados $4.99
Avocado $2.00
Shredded cheese $2.25
Sour cream $2.25
Grilled cheese $4.25
Queso cotija $1.99
Lemon $0.99
Fresh jalapeño or pickle jalapeño $0.99
Tortillas $2.75
Rice $4.00
32 oz rice $12.00
Beans $4.00
32 oz beans $12.00
Rice & beans $4.99
Fries $2.99
Salad $5.99
Cactus & onions $5.99
Cilantro $1.10
BLACK BEANS $4.25

Side of Meat
Grilled chiken, pastor $7.00
Grilled steak, barbacoa $8.50
Grilled shrimp (10) $6.50
Grilled shrimp (5) $3.25
Ground beef, chorizo, carnitas, shredded chicken $7.00
Single rib-eye steak $9.99
Single tilapia $7.00
Bacon $2.25

Grilled chicken
Steak
Ground beef
Chicken
Tender pork

$5.55

Single 
1 Authentic taco

$3.991 Soft tacos

1 Hard taco $1.99
1 Soft shrimp taco $4.50
1 Birria tacos $4.50

$3.99

1 Single gordita $6.99
1 Single enchilada $4.99

Soups/Caldos
Caldo De Res $14.99
Menudo $12.99
Melecio Chiken Soup $9.99
Veggis Soup $7.25

To Go Order Will Have $.75
16 oz salsa & chips $6.35
32 oz melecios tomato sauces $12.50
Bag of corn chips $2.75
8 oz salsa & chips $4.99 
16 oz Red sauce or green sauce $7.00

DAILY SPECIAL 
TACOS TUESDAY $2.00
Soft or hard-shell tacos topped. 
lettuce, tomato, cheese, sour cream 

Authentic tacos topped. 
grilled onions, fresh onions,
radish, cilantro 

WEDNESDAY/FRIDAY
Fresh Tamales $3 each 

Extras or Add
Cheese sauce $3. 50
Shredded cheese $2.50
Grilled pepper or onions $1.25
Tomato or lettuce $0.99
Pineapple $1.99
Ex-avocado $1.25
Mushroom $1.99
Broccoli $1.99
Carrot or fresh onions $0.99
Radish or cilantro $0.65
Carrot or fresh onions $0.99
Radish or cilantro $0.65



kid's menu only
 12 & under 

Grilled chicken, filled with cheese, lettuce
& cheese 

$6.99 Taco Salad

Cheese, lettuce, tomato, mustard, ketchup
& mayonnaise 

$6.99 Cheese Burger / Fries

Fried chimi-changa filled in shredded chicken,shredded
cheese,topped melted cheese served rice,beans 

 $6.99 Chimi-Changa

ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise,

$4.251 Hot Dog / Fries 

Grilled chicken topped lettuce, cheese

$4.991 Soft Taco / Fries

Grilled chicken topped lettuce, cheese

$5.99Nachos 

$6.99Chicken Quesadilla / Fries

$4.99Ground Beef Burrito
Served choice rice or fries

$6.99 AC Rice Dish / Chicken

$6.99Chicken Tenders
With Fries



Fried tortillas smothered with fries green sauce 
covered with shredded cheese, fried egg, served
rice & beans, salad.

$8.99 Chilaquiles Verdes

Choice of ground beef or shredded chicken topped
with melted cheese served rice beans, salad

$8.992 Enchiladas 

daily lunch special
11am-2pm

Choice of grilled steak or chicken topped with
melted cheese, fried tomato sauce, served rice &
beans  

$8.99Bladiz Burrito 

Choice of grilled chicken or tender pork cooked
with grilled onions, filled rice, topped lettuce, tomato
sour cream, cheese

 $9.99 Walking Burrito 

Choice of ground beef or shredded chicken, 
filled with cheese, topped melted cheese, served
rice,beans.

$8.991 Chimi-Chamga 

Choice of ground beef or shredded chicken cooked
with grilled onions,pepper,filled with cheese,topped
melted cheese served with rice & beans

$8.991 Fried Burrito 

Rolled fried tortilla with shredded chicken
topped melted cheese served rice, side of broth
topped cilantro, fresh onions

 $8.993 Flautas 

Served on bed of rice, cooked grilled pepper, onions, carrot,
broccoli, zucchini, squash topped melted
cheese, choice of meat below

AC-Rice dish 

Choice of ground beef or shredded chicken filled with
beans, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese, sour cream,
melted cheese. 

$7.75Regular Tacos Salad Bowl 

Choice of grilled chicken or steak cooked with grilled
pe pper,onions,tomato filled with beans,lettuce
,tomato,shredded cheese, sour cream, melted cheese

$8.99Tacos Fajita Salad Bowl 

Grilled chicken

Grilled steak

Grilled shrimp 

$8.25
$8.75
$8.99

$ 8.99

$8.75
$8.99

Coo ked with grilled pepper,onions,tomato 
served rice & beans,salad,tortillas

Fajita Dish 

Grilled chicken

Grilled steak

Grilled shrimp 

$8.25

Grilled chicken quesadilla served rice & beans

$8.35 1 Small Quesadila 

Choice of grilled chicken or steak cooked with grilled pepper, onions,
tomato, served rice & beans, salad

$8.99Fajita Quesadilla 

INCLUDES A FREE SWEET TEA 



please be patient our special dishes are made instantly 

Cooked with 1 snow crab,4 mussels, and 10 whole
shrimp,1 tilapia fillet, 4 scallops, corn, potatoes,
carrot served white rice, tortillas. 

Served cucumber, lemons market price. 

12 Fresh Oysters 

*At your request, we will serve meat, fish, poultry, eggs or shellfish that
is raw or undercooked; However, these items provide a significantly
increased risk of food borne illness especially to youne children, the

elderly, and those with weakened Immune Systems.

Seafood Platters and
fried fish

Cooked with Melecio's signature sauce, served 
mussel, shrimp, scallop, snow crabs, fried tilapia, potatoes, corn,
onions, cactus, & side of corn tortillas, white rice.

$56.99Sabor Del Mar Soup For 2

Cooked with Melecio's signature sauce, 1 snow crab,
4 mussels, 4 crab claw, 10 shrimp, 4 scallop, corn, potatoes,
boiled egg, served side white rice.

Seafood Bowl $37.99

Fresh shrimp cooked with fresh lemon juice,
served with cucumbers, purple onions, avocado mixed
with Melecio's signature sauce & 3 tostadas

Agua Chile $27.99

Fried breaded shrimp, & fried breaded tilapia
fillet served side fries

Fried Shrimp Platter $16.99

Cold shrimp, cooked with fresh lemon juice, mixed fresh tomato,
cilantro, cucumber, onions, topped with hot tomato sauce, served 3
tostadas.

Spicy Ceviche $13.99 

Whole fried tilapia, served 10 fried whole
shrimp, fried potatoes, served white rice, black beans,
fresh cabbage salad, tortillas

$33.99
Fried Mojarra

$37.99 

Mely's Mariscos Soup 

4 Crab legs weekend
 special $23.99 


